BELLlighting

5W Long Neck GU10 - 4000K, 100° Beam

b B

100 YEARS

The Long Neck GU10 is well known for being somewhat a problem solver within the GU10 market. This ideal

replacement for Long Neck CFL GU10's has been specifically designed to fit deep recessed downlight fittings.

Available in Warm White & Cool White, this lamp incorporates a wide beam angle for a broad light distribution.

. Ideal Replacement for Long Neck CFL GU10

. Designed to fit deep recessed downlight fittings

. Suitable for fire rated and IP rated fixtures

. 15000 Hours

. Available in Warm White and Cool White

Codes
Commodity Code
EAN

Luckins Code

Technical
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)

Lumens (Im)

85395000
5013588058887
405050192

240

GU10
4000
400
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Candelas

Life Hours
Guarantee

Beam Angle
Energy Rating
CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)
LED Drive Current

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Dimensions
Height

Diameter

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)

Packaging

Single Carton Weight
Single Carton Height
Single Carton Width
Single Carton Depth
Inner Box Weight
Inner Box Height
Inner Box Width
Inner Box Depth
Outer Box Weight
Outer Box Height
Outer Box Width
Outer Box Depth
Inner Box Qty

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box CMB

BELLlighting

140 cd

15,000 h

3 Year Guarantee
100°

G

>80

7,500

50/60

42 mA

74 mm
50 mm

0.045 kg

0.065 kg
8 cm
5.2cm
5.2cm
0.67 kg
9cm

27 cm
1lcm

7 kg
20cm
58 cm
29 cm
10

100
0.03364

n

100 YEARS
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